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Land
for
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Expenses
Total

£

s.
d.

11,126
14
0

£

s.
d.
i

2,963
12
6

£

s.
d.

8,163
1

6

£

s.
d.

150
0

0

£

s.
d.

8,313
1

6

£

s.
d.

13,525
0

0

|

£

a.
d.

5,211
18
6
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Voted.
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Net
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Imprests.
Total.
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Land

for
Settlements
Account

(Opening
up

Crown
Lands

for
Settlement
Account)

:—

Roads
to
open
up

Land
for
Settlements

£

s.
d.

63,266
11
4

£

s.
d.

1,574
6

1

£

s.
d.

61,692
5

3

£

s.
d.

5,727
0

6

£

s.
d.

67,419
5

9

£

s.
dJ

£

s.
d.

250,000
0

0

182,580
14
3

:

£

s.

d.

Total

63,266
11
4
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6

1
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5
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5,727
0
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67,419
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0

0
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3
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Native
Land
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Account
:—
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Native
Land

Purchase
Expenses

Total

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

4,639
5

4

4,639
5

4

£

s.
d.

4,639
5

4

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

4,639
5

4

£

s.
d.

3,400
0

0

£

a.
d.

£

s.
d.

1,239
5

4

1,239
5

4

4,639
5

4

4,639
5

4

3,400
0

0
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