## PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1919-1920.

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1920, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1919.

AMOUNT ISSUED		£ s. d. £ s. d. 5,211 18 6	5,211 18 6
Vomen		£ s. d. 13,525 0 0 5	150 0 0 8,313 1 6 13,525 0 0 5
	Total.	£ s. d. 8,313 1 6	8,313 1 6
	Imprests.	£ s. d. 150 0 0	150 0 0
ISSUED.	Net Expenditure. Imprests.	£ s. d. 8,163 1 6	8,163 1 6
	Credits.	£ s. d. 2,963 12 6	2,963 12 6
	Expenditure.	£ s. d. 11,126 14 0	11,126 14 0
•	•	MENTS ACCOUNT:— ments Expenses	Total
.ятс	ΡΛ	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT:—66 Land for Settlements Expenses	

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT (OPENING UP CROWN LANDS FOR SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT) for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1920, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1919.

.arr	1			Issued.			Voted.	AMOUNT	Issued
οV		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.		UNISSUED.	Excess.
67	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT (OPENING UP CROWN LANDS FOR SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT):— Roads to open up Land for Settlements.	£ s. d. 63,266 11 4	£ s. d. 1,574 6 1	£ s. d. 61,692 5 3	£ s. d. 5,727 0 6	£ s. d. 67,419 5 9	1. £ s. d.	£ s. d. 182,580 14 3	. a.
	Total	63,266 11 4	1,574 6 1	•		67,419 5 9		182,580 14 3	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the NATIVE LAND SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1920, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1919.

· ATT.				ISSUED.			Voted	AMOUNT	ISSUED
ΟΛ		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.		UNISSUED.	Excress.
NATIVE LAND SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT:— 69 Native Land Purchase Expenses	:	£ s. d. 4,639 5 4	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 4,639 5 4	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 4,639 5 4	£ s. d. 3,400 0 0	£ 8. d.	£ s. d. 1,239 5 4
Total	! : :	4,639 5 4	:	4,639 5 4	:	4,639 5 4	3,400 0 0	:	1,239 5 4